10
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28

29

32

33

37

39

31

30

40

34

35

Concursante

Q&F

Credite Egs Video Visao
Joaquim Belmiro Alves Teixeira

Martine Campos Pereira

Team Amob Beta

Team Amob Beta

Nuno Guimaraes

Joao Guimaraes

Ricardo Lima

Francisco Marrao

Joao Ferreiro

Concursante

Luis Gomes

Tiago Jose Barbosa Da Silva

Piloto Vehiculo Grupo Clase
Paulo José GOMES Juno  SSECN 1°0C4
Felipe MATIAS Radical SR3 10C3
Joaquim Belmiro ALVES B Ledn Supercopa iop
Martine CAMPOS ‘LOLA T70 MKIII 10 sSp2
Antonio AREAL 0 M3 E36 10 VSH
José Carlos MAGALHAES Westfield SE RW 20 VSH
Nuno GUIMARAES 5] MX5 20p
Joao GUIMARAES B 206 RC 10A
Ricardo LIMA QF Clio RS 30 VSH
Francisco MARRAO @ Escort 10 H75
Joao FERREIRO . Mini Cooper 10 H71

Abandonos (2)
Piloto Vehiculo
Luis GOMES @722 Escort MKI RS1600 Zakspeed

Tiago Jose BARBOSA

O 3201

Clasificacién final | Campeonato de Portugal de Montafa

Tiempo

00:05:00.616

00:05:05.961

00:05:21.505

00:05:26.403

00:05:34.750

00:05:36.683

00:05:48.308

00:05:52.722

00:06:02.726

00:06:10.654

00:06:34.142

Grupo
H75

VSH

D. Primero

00:00:00.000

00:00:05.345

00:00:20.889

00:00:25.787

00:00:34.134

00:00:36.067

00:00:47.692

00:00:52.106

00:01:02.110

00:01:10.038

00:01:33.526

Clase

D. Anterior

00:00:00.000

00:00:05.345

00:00:15.544

00:00:04.898

00:00:08.347

00:00:01.933

00:00:11.625

00:00:04.414

00:00:10.004

00:00:07.928

00:00:23.488

Comentarios

No toma la salida

No toma la salida



